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U-19 Championship
2019/20 1st round, Match #1

Friday, 09.08.2019, 17:00, "Lokomotyv", Rava-Ruska. 27°C. Spectators: 100

«Karpaty» Lviv

1 : 2

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 Horokh Valentyn
22 Mudryk Vladyslav (C)
17 Kalynchuk Tymofii
4 Sliusar Denys
19 Danyliuk Artem
16 Sych Oleksii
24 Kozak Bohdan
13 Hudzinskyi Vadym
21 Sushchak Nazar
10 Radelytskyi Yurii
11 Lisovyk Roman

Substitutes
12 Sass Nazar-Stefan
5 Danilovskyi Roman
3 Khlan Maksym
20 Tlumak Yurii
7 Bei Andrii
23 Slichnyi Stepan
8 Len Oleh

Coach
Hnativ Roman

21 Fert Denys
4 Samar Valerii
14 Chapala Artur
22 Dubilei Vitalii
26 Vodianytskyi Mykola (C)
23 Harkusha Vladyslav
44 Mustafaiev Emil
8 Ovcharenko Daniil
7 Savitskyi Andrii
11 Pysariev Stanislav
77 Karanha Yan

Substitutes
54 Borysenko Viacheslav
13 Hohitidze Timur
10 Luchka Vadym
87 Falkovskyi Maksym
9 Tylinskyi Volodymyr
17 Khymeniuk Mykola

Coach
Hura Yurii

Referee:
Firsov Maksym
Assistant 1:
Drykin Vladyslav
Assistant 2:
Tsmokanych Nazarii
4th Official:
Leskiv Yaroslav
Referee Observer:
Tsyhankov Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2019/20, 1st round, Match #1
Friday, 09.08.2019, 17:00, "Lokomotyv", Rava-Ruska. 27°C. Spectators: 100

«Karpaty» Lviv 1 : 2 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
3' 7 Savitskyi Andrii

28' 77 Karanha Yan
19 Danyliuk Artem

5 Danilovskyi Roman 42'

45+1' 77 Karanha Yan

24 Kozak Bohdan
20 Tlumak Yurii 46'

46' 77 Karanha Yan
17 Khymeniuk Mykola

11 Lisovyk Roman
3 Khlan Maksym 54'

56' 22 Dubilei Vitalii

59' 8 Ovcharenko Daniil
21 Sushchak Nazar

7 Bei Andrii 65'

69' 44 Mustafaiev Emil
10 Luchka Vadym

7 Bei Andrii 69'

78' 8 Ovcharenko Daniil
13 Hohitidze Timur

22 Mudryk Vladyslav 78'

22 Mudryk Vladyslav 81'

82' 17 Khymeniuk Mykola

85' 7 Savitskyi Andrii
87 Falkovskyi Maksym

10 Radelytskyi Yurii
23 Slichnyi Stepan 86'

90' 11 Pysariev Stanislav
9 Tylinskyi Volodymyr

16 Sych Oleksii 90+3'

16 Sych Oleksii 90+4'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


